LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 09/29/23
Strip Light Retrofit Kit (SRK)
Indoor Industrial LED Strip Light

4 - Not available with 347V
5 - Consult factory for leadtime & DLC qualifications
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SRK    LED    40L    FL    UNV    DIM1    40    80CRI
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI Options
SRK4 - 4’ Strip
SRK8 - 8’ Strip
LED 20L - 2000 Lumens1
30L - 3000 Lumens1
40L - 4000 Lumens1
50L - 5000 Lumens1
60L - 6000 Lumens1
70L - 7000 Lumens
80L - 8000 Lumens
100L - 10000 Lumens2
120L - 12000 Lumens2
140L - 14000 Lumens2
160L - 16000 Lumens2
Custom Lumen3
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
DIM1 - Dims to 1% (0-10V) 30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80CRI - 80 CRI Standard - None
EM10 - 10W Battery Backup6
ADJ - Adjustable Bracket
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Strip Light Retrofit Kit (SRK)
Page 3/5 Rev. 09/29/23
SPEC.2097.B.0923
Type :
Delivered Lumens
Length Lumen Package CRI
3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
4'
20L
80
1973 137 1969 137 2014 149 2156 150 14
30L 3017 144 2944 141 3011 144 3223 155 28
40L 4013 145 3916 141 4005 145 4287 155 28
50L 5048 142 4929 139 5036 142 5391 152 35
60L 6103 149 5955 146 6091 149 6520 159 40
70L 7035 148 4864 144 7021 147 7516 158 47
80L 8079 145 7883 141 8063 144 8631 155 55
8'
70L
80
6879 144 7094 149 7057 149 7504 158 47
80L 7818 142 8112 148 8070 147 8571 156 54
100L 9727 139 10093 144 10040 144 10676 153 69
120L 11660 143 12098 149 12035 148 12797 157 81
140L 13582 143 14093 148 14019 147 14907 157 94
160L 15522 141 16105 146 16021 145 17036 154 110
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data*
Length Lumens 120V 208V  240V 277V
4'
20L  0.12A  0.07A  0.06A  0.05A
30L  0.17A  0.10A  0.09A  0.08A
40L  0.23A  0.13A  0.12A  0.10A